

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-946	Version: 1		Name:	Authorization for the Mayor to exer to sell for Regions Bank for closing located at 4902 East Nettleton	
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/25/2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/17/2018			Final action:	7/17/2018	
Title:	Authorization for the Mayor to execute the contract to sell for Regions Bank for closing on property located at 4902 East Nettleton					
Sponsors:	Engineering, Finance, Mayor's Office					
Indexes:	Contract					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RES-18-102_Redacted.pdf					
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу		Act	ion	Result

Authorization for the Mayor to execute the contract to sell for Regions Bank for closing on property located at 4902 East Nettleton

Authorization for the Mayor to execute the contract to sell for Regions Bank for closing on property located at 4902 East Nettleton. RES-18:102 was approved by City Council on July 17, 2018, and signed by Mayor Perrin on July 19, 2018.

Attachments include: RES-18:102 Contract